HBK - Vasteras SK genom tiderna

Sasong
1955/56
1955/56
1956/57
1956/57
1978
1978
1997
1997
2019
2019
2020
2020
2022
2022
2023

omg
10

25
10
20

Serie
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Allsvenskan
Superettan
Superettan
Superettan
Superettan
Superettan
Superettan

Allsvenskan

A
1955
1956
1956
1957
1978
1978
1997
1997
2019
2019
2020
2020
2022
2022
2024

MM
10
04
09
04
08
08
06
08
06
08
07
10
05
08
04

DD
23

23
28
06
24
25
06
01

29
24
28
21
13

Motst
Vasteras SK

Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK
Vasteras SK

Vasteras SK

Res

0-1

241
0-1

Spelplats
Arosvallen
Orjans vall
Orjans vall
Arosvallen
Arosvallen
Orjans vall
Orjans vall
Arosvallen
Orjans vall
Solid Park Arena
Iver Arena
Orjans vall
Iver Arena
Orjans vall

Hitachi Energy Arena

Publik
7476

6186
8296
9815
4799
4393
4329
1869
1936
3295
0
0
1133
3060
4664

Malskyttar
Osten Stahl 6, Lars-Olof Johansson 3

Sylve Bengtsson
Stig Andersson

Westergren, L-O Johansson, Bengtsson

Hans Selander, Peder Amberntsson

Magnus Svensson,Artim Sakiri

Rasmus Wiedesheim-Paul, Mikael Boman, Kadat Sarim
Thomas Boakye. Samuel Kroon, Crespo Kamara
Mikael Boman, Sadat Karim

Mikael Boman, Malkolm Nilsson Safqvist

Mikael Boman

Phil Ofosu-Ayeh



